
Group 1 Table 3

Mark Hazinski, Texas Wesleyan (2621)

Mu-Tien Chang, Maryland (1864)

Yuhue Inoi, Minnesota (1861)

BYE

Group 2 Table 1

YanJun Gao, LaGuardia CC (2602)

Huanyuan Chen, Texas (1869)

Tsung-Rey Huang, Wisconsin (1820)
BYE

Group 3 Table 3 at 11:45 AM

Paulo Rocha, Lindenwood (2515)

Daniel Wilhelm, Chicago (1870)

Weilun Xu, Furman (1830)

BYE

Group 4 Table 4

Fernando Yamazato, Lindenwood (2510)

Nikhil Ramsubramanian, UMBC (1885)

Peter Dong, Chicago (1813)

James Tanouye, Cal State Northridge (625)

Group 5 Table 5

Jose Barbosa, Lindenwood (2484)

Qiming Chen, Maryland (1907)

Yujian Cao, Minnesota (1764)

Felix Sutanto, Cal State Northridge (650)

Group 6 Table 6

Alfred Najem, Emporia State (2480)

Yeqin Zeng, Washington (1915)

Phillip Golden, UMBC (1770)

Mario Razo, Cal State Fullerton (674)

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Friday, April 9, 2010

Men's Singles Round Robin 10:30 AM



4 1A Mark Hazinski, Texas Wesleyan (2621)

1 Table: 32010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group:

Men's Singles Round Robin Pts Rank

2B 3

C 2 3

D

Yuhue Inoi 5

11 11

1
A Mark Hazinski 11

C 4 3

3

11 11

2
A Mark Hazinski 11

B Mu-Tien Chang 7 2

4

11 5 11

3
B Mu-Tien Chang 11

C Yuhue Inoi 9 11 8

Umpire:

Mu-Tien Chang, Maryland (1864)

BYE

Yuhue Inoi, Minnesota (1861)



4 1A YanJun Gao, LaGuardia CC (2602)

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 2 Table: 1

PtsMen's Singles Round Robin Rank

B 22Huanyuan Chen, Texas (1869)

0 3Tsung-Rey Huang, Wisconsin (1820)C

D BYE

3
1

A 11 11YanJun Gao 11

4 1C Tsung-Rey Huang

11 11

2
A YanJun Gao 11

B Huanyuan Chen 7 55

11 11

3
B Huanyuan Chen 11

C Tsung-Rey Huang 9 37

Umpire:



A

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 3 Table: 3

Pts RankMen's Singles Round Robin

1Paulo Rocha, Lindenwood (2515) 4

2Daniel Wilhelm, Chicago (1870)B 3

Weilun Xu, Furman (1830)C 3 2

BYED

1
A Paulo Rocha 11

C Weilun Xu 7

11 11

8 5

2
A Paulo Rocha 11

B Daniel Wilhelm 6

11 11

6 5

3
B Daniel Wilhelm 8

C Weilun Xu 11

11 7 6

6 11 11

Umpire:



Table: 42010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 4

Men's Singles Round Robin

A 6

Pts Rank

1Fernando Yamazato, Lindenwood (2510)

25Nikhil Ramsubramanian, UMBC (1885)B

4 3Peter Dong, Chicago (1813)C

43James Tanouye, Cal State Northridge (625)D

11

C Peter Dong 1

11 11

62
1

A Fernando Yamazato

11

D James Tanouye 8

11 11

44
2

B Nikhil Ramsubramanian

11 11

45
3

A Fernando Yamazato

8

11

B Nikhil Ramsubramanian 4

11 11

4
C Peter Dong 11

D James Tanouye 4

2

7

11 11

5
A Fernando Yamazato 11

D James Tanouye 4

8

2

6 11 13

6
B Nikhil Ramsubramanian 11

C Peter Dong 11 8 11

Umpire:



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 5 Table: 5

Pts RankMen's Singles Round Robin

Jose Barbosa, Lindenwood (2484)A 6 1

Qiming Chen, Maryland (1907)B 25

Yujian Cao, Minnesota (1764)C 4 3

Felix Sutanto, Cal State Northridge (650)D 43

6

11 11

1
A Jose Barbosa 11

C Yujian Cao 2 4

9

11 11

2
B Qiming Chen 11

D Felix Sutanto 2 3

4

11 11

3
A Jose Barbosa 11

B Qiming Chen 7 4

4
C Yujian Cao 11

D Felix Sutanto 2

11 11

5 3

5
A Jose Barbosa 11

D Felix Sutanto 1

11 11

4 5

6
B Qiming Chen 11

C Yujian Cao 9

11 11

9 7

Umpire:



Group: 6 Table: 62010 College Table Tennis National Championships

RankPtsMen's Singles Round Robin

6 1Alfred Najem, Emporia State (2480)A

25Yeqin Zeng, Washington (1915)B

4 3Phillip Golden, UMBC (1770)C

43Mario Razo, Cal State Fullerton (674)D

11 11

1
A Alfred Najem 11

C Phillip Golden 3 21

11 11

2
B Yeqin Zeng 11

D Mario Razo 4 84

11 11

3
A Alfred Najem 12

B Yeqin Zeng 5 810

4
C Phillip Golden 11

D Mario Razo 7

11 11

7 4

5
A Alfred Najem 11

D Mario Razo 1

11 11

3 3

12

6
B Yeqin Zeng 11

C Phillip Golden 9 12

10 11

6 10

Umpire:



Group 7 Table 7

Amaresh Sahu, Princeton (2447)

Taylor Hou, Texas (1917)

Philip Rottwilm, Harvard (1761)

Liang Ma, Washington (934)

Group 8 Table 8

Adam Hugh, Princeton (2440)

Koyo Minami, Minnesota (1949)

Jianjun Yang, Kentucky (1741)
Xuan Wu, Indiana (1156)

Group 9 Table 9

Joey Cochran, Indiana Tech (2438)

Mario Vieweger, Indiana (1957)

Jared Masucci, Central Florida (1674)

John Kerpan, UMass Boston (982)

Group 10 Table 10

Andre Irigoyen, Lindenwood (2402)

Aneece Khalek, Georgia Tech (1988)

Norman Yao, Harvard (1710)

Ismir Pekmic, North Dakota State (1160)

Group 11 Table 11

Chance Friend, Texas Wesleyan (2386)

Gordon Cochran, Indiana Tech (2013)

Calvin Lam, Georgia State (1639)

Iurie Cuciuc, Indiana Wesleyan (1184)

Group 12 Table 12

Tahl Leibovitz, Queens College (2341)

Hasan Massoud, Georgia Tech (2031)

Keisler Baquiran, VCU (1568)

Andrew Spencer, Oakland (1233)

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Friday, April 9, 2010

Men's Singles Round Robin 10:30 AM



7 Table: 7

Pts Rank

Amaresh Sahu, Princeton (2447)A 6 1

4Taylor Hou, Texas (1917)B 3

Philip Rottwilm, Harvard (1761)C 5 2

3Liang Ma, Washington (934)D 4

1
11 11

7

A Amaresh Sahu 11 9

C Philip Rottwilm 8 11 3

2
B Taylor Hou 11

D Liang Ma 6 8

11 11

3

3
11 11

9

A Amaresh Sahu 11 8

B Taylor Hou 2 11 5

4
C Philip Rottwilm 11

D Liang Ma 4 6

11 11

5

5
A Amaresh Sahu 11 11

D Liang Ma 4 6 6

8 10

6
B Taylor Hou 11

C Philip Rottwilm 8

Umpire:

11 11 12

14 7

12

11

Men's Singles Round Robin

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group:



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 8 Table: 8

RankPtsMen's Singles Round Robin

6 1Adam Hugh, Princeton (2440)A

25Koyo Minami, Minnesota (1949)B

4 3Jianjun Yang, Kentucky (1741)C

43Xuan Wu, Indiana (1156)D

1
11 11 11A Adam Hugh

C Jianjun Yang 6 5 4

11 11

8D Xuan Wu 4
2

B Koyo Minami 11

5

3
11 11 12A Adam Hugh

B Koyo Minami 7 7 10

11 11

6D Xuan Wu 3
4

C Jianjun Yang 11

4

5
11 11 11A Adam Hugh

D Xuan Wu 7 6 4

11 11

8C Jianjun Yang 3
6

B Koyo Minami 11

8

Umpire:



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 9 Table:

Men's Singles Round Robin

9

Pts Rank

Joey Cochran, Indiana Tech (2438)A 16

Mario Vieweger, Indiana (1957)B 25

Jared Masucci, Central Florida (1674)C 34

D 43John Kerpan, UMass Boston (982)

Jared Masucci

12 10 13 11

1
A Joey Cochran

C 10 5 15 4

B Mario Vieweger 11 7

2
11 11

2 711D John Kerpan 9

Mario Vieweger

11 11 13 7

3
A Joey Cochran

B 1 7 11

C Jared Masucci 13 13

4
8 14 11

11 16 811D John Kerpan 11

John Kerpan

11 11 11

5
A Joey Cochran

D 2 3 2

B Mario Vieweger 11 11

6
13

11C Jared Masucci 2

Umpire:

7



Group: 10 Table: 102010 College Table Tennis National Championships

RankMen's Singles Round Robin Pts

A 6 1Andre Irigoyen, Lindenwood (2402)

5Aneece Khalek, Georgia Tech (1988)B 2

C 4 3Norman Yao, Harvard (1710)

3Ismir Pekmic, North Dakota State (1160)D 0

11 11 11

1
A Andre Irigoyen

C 5 9 5Norman Yao

2
B Aneece Khalek 11 11 11

4D Ismir Pekmic 2 3

12 11 11

3
A Andre Irigoyen

B 10 5 9Aneece Khalek

4
C Norman Yao 12 11 11

9D Ismir Pekmic 10 5

11 11 11

5
A Andre Irigoyen

D 2 8 4Ismir Pekmic

B Aneece Khalek 11 11

6
11

611

Umpire:

C Norman Yao 6 7



11 Table: 112010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group:

Men's Singles Round Robin Pts Rank

6 1Chance Friend, Texas Wesleyan (2386)A

B 45Gordon Cochran, Indiana Tech (2013)

3 4Calvin Lam, Georgia State (1639)C

34Iurie Cuciuc, Indiana Wesleyan (1184)D

1
A Chance Friend

C Calvin Lam

11 11 11

6 4 4

B Gordon Cochran 11 11

2
11

59D Iurie Cuciuc 9

3
A Chance Friend

B Gordon Cochran

11 11 11

5 6 5

C Calvin Lam 7 10

4
11 13

9 1512D Iurie Cuciuc 11

5
A Chance Friend

D Iurie Cuciuc

11 11 6 5

6 5 3

B Gordon Cochran 11 11

6
12

10C Calvin Lam 5

Umpire:

7



Table: 122010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 12

RankPtsMen's Singles Round Robin

1Tahl Leibovitz, Queens College (2341)A 6

25Hasan Massoud, Georgia Tech (2031)B

4Keisler Baquiran, VCU (1568)C 3

34Andrew Spencer, Oakland (1233)D

Tahl Leibovitz

C Keisler Baquiran

11 11 13

1
A

2 7 11

B Hasan Massoud 11 11

2
11

19D Andrew Spencer 4

Tahl Leibovitz

B Hasan Massoud

11 11 12

3
A

9 8 10

C Keisler Baquiran 8 8

4
8

1111D Andrew Spencer 11

Tahl Leibovitz

D Andrew Spencer

11 11 11

5
A

5 2 9

B Hasan Massoud 11 11

6
11

9

Umpire:

C Keisler Baquiran 9 4



Group 13 Table 13

John Leach, Colorado (2338)

Dave Llona, Central Florida (2074)

Mukul Sonwalkar, George Mason (1561)

Jake Paireepinart, Texas State (1363)

Group 14 Table 14

Scott Lurty, Baruch College (2309)

Bryan Simcox, Texas Wesleyan (2086)

Scott Pechter, UIC (1536)
Tim Miller, Kentucky (1321)

Group 15 Table 15

Fred Cantarelli, Lindenwood (2290)

Aldis Presley, Texas Wesleyan (2090)

Ruiyi Ge, Minnesota (1527)

Chris Gillis, Kentucky (1385)

Group 16 Table 16

Eric Finkelstein, Princeton (2246)

Andres Ng, Florida State (2091)

Tu Nguyen, Rochester CTC (1508)

Kievan Monfared, Wyoming (1391)

Group 17 Table 17

Alden Fan, Princeton (2205)

Yuvraaj Dookram, Lindenwood (2173)

Sean McGibbon, Texas State (1464)

Nathan Myers, Kentucky (1393)

Group 18 Table 18

Oliviu Vasilca, Texas Wesleyan (2181)

Kris Frank, Lindenwood (2173)

Eran Chinthaka, Indiana (1478)

Manuel Aranda, Florida International (1410)

2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Friday, April 9, 2010

Men's Singles Round Robin 10:30 AM



13 Table: 132010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group:

Pts RankMen's Singles Round Robin

A John Leach, Colorado (2338) 6 1

B Dave Llona, Central Florida (2074) 5 2

C Mukul Sonwalkar, George Mason (1561) 4 3

D Jake Paireepinart, Texas State (1363) 3 4

4

11 11

1
A John Leach 11

C Mukul Sonwalkar 6 7

6

11 11

2
B Dave Llona 11

D Jake Paireepinart 5 5

9

11 7 11

3
A John Leach 11

B Dave Llona 7 11 5

4

11 7 6 11

4
C Mukul Sonwalkar 11

D Jake Paireepinart 4 11 11 6

5

11 11

5
A John Leach 11

D Jake Paireepinart 5 5

7

11 11

6
B Dave Llona 11

C Mukul Sonwalkar 9 7

Umpire:



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 14 Table: 14

Men's Singles Round Robin Pts Rank

A Scott Lurty, Baruch College (2309) 6 1

B Bryan Simcox, Texas Wesleyan (2086) 5 2

C Scott Pechter, UIC (1536) 4 3

D Tim Miller, Kentucky (1321) 3 4

9 11 11

1
A Scott Lurty 11

C Scott Pechter 11 7 66

11 11

2
B Bryan Simcox 11

D Tim Miller 4 51

11 11 7 13

3
A Scott Lurty 9

B Bryan Simcox 9 7 11 1111

12 11

4
C Scott Pechter 11

D Tim Miller 10 98

11 11

5
A Scott Lurty 11

D Tim Miller 10 98

11 11

6
B Bryan Simcox 11

C 8 8Scott Pechter 9

Umpire:



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 15 Table: 15

Pts RankMen's Singles Round Robin

A Fred Cantarelli, Lindenwood (2290) 6 1

B Aldis Presley, Texas Wesleyan (2090) 5 2

C Ruiyi Ge, Minnesota (1527) 3 4

D Chris Gillis, Kentucky (1385) 4 3

1
A Fred Cantarelli 11

C Ruiyi Ge 3

11 11

2 3

2
B Aldis Presley 11

D Chris Gillis 2

11 11

3 5

3
A Fred Cantarelli 11

B Aldis Presley 7

12 8 10 11

10 11 12 7

4
C Ruiyi Ge 4

D Chris Gillis 11

7 11 11 13

11 8 8 15

5
A Fred Cantarelli 11

D Chris Gillis 2

11 11

5 2

8

11 11

6
B Aldis Presley 11

C Ruiyi Ge 6 5

Umpire:



Table: 162010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 16

Men's Singles Round Robin Pts Rank

A Eric Finkelstein, Princeton (2246) 0 0

B Andres Ng, Florida State (2091) 6 1

C Tu Nguyen, Rochester CTC (1508) 2

Kievan Monfared, Wyoming (1391) 3D

def

C Tu Nguyen w

def def

ww
1

A Eric Finkelstein

11

D Kievan Monfared 7

11 11

55
2

B Andres Ng

def

B Andres Ng w

def def

ww
3

A Eric Finkelstein

11

D Kievan Monfared 9

11 11

46
4

C Tu Nguyen

def

D Kievan Monfared w

def def

ww
5

A Eric Finkelstein

11 11

6
B Andres Ng 11

C 3 9Tu Nguyen 5

Umpire:



2010 College Table Tennis National Championships Group: 17 Table: 17

Pts RankMen's Singles Round Robin

A Alden Fan, Princeton (2205) 6 1

B Yuvraaj Dookram, Lindenwood (2173) 5 2

C Sean McGibbon, Texas State (1464) 4 3

D Nathan Myers, Kentucky (1393) 3 4

7

11 11

1
A Alden Fan 11

C Sean McGibbon 4 3

7

11 11

2
B Yuvraaj Dookram 11

D Nathan Myers 9 9

8

11 11

3
A Alden Fan 11

B Yuvraaj Dookram 7 5

11

12 11 5 11

4
C Sean McGibbon 7

D Nathan Myers 10 8 11 9

4

11 11

5
A Alden Fan 11

D Nathan Myers 8 7

5

11 11

6
B Yuvraaj Dookram 11

C Sean McGibbon 3 6

Umpire:



Group: 18 Table: 182010 College Table Tennis National Championships

Men's Singles Round Robin Pts Rank

A Oliviu Vasilca, Texas Wesleyan (2181) 6 1

B Kris Frank, Lindenwood (2173) 5 2

C Eran Chinthaka, Indiana (1478) 4 3

D Manuel Aranda, Florida International (1410) 3 4

11 11 12

1
A Oliviu Vasilca 9

C Eran Chinthaka 7 8 1011

11 11

2
B Kris Frank 16

D Manuel Aranda 5 614

13 8 5 4

3
A Oliviu Vasilca 11

B Kris Frank 11 11 11 128

11 11

4
C Eran Chinthaka 11

D Manuel Aranda 9 87

6 11 11

5
A Oliviu Vasilca 11

D Manuel Aranda 11 9 46

12 12

6
B Kris Frank 11

C Eran Chinthaka 10 108

Umpire:


